

Interactive comment on “Retrieval of aerosol optical depth in the visible range with a Brewer spectrophotometer in Athens” by H. Diémoz et al.

H. Diémoz et al.

h.diemoz@arpa.vda.it

Received and published: 11 April 2016

The authors are very grateful to Dr. John Rimmer for the insightful and thorough revision of their paper.

Comment #1: The following typographical errors should be corrected: P5 L10 ‘AOD record Brewer’ should read ‘Brewer AOD record’ P7 L16 ‘satisfying’ should read ‘satisfactory’ P13 L24 Sect. ?? requires the section number to be inserted.

Answer #1: “AOD record Brewer” now reads “AOD record collected by the Athens Brewer”; “satisfying” was changed to “satisfactory”; the section number was inserted.

Printer-friendly version

Discussion paper



[Printer-friendly version](#)

[Discussion paper](#)

